
PTA Meeting, 
October 9, 2024



1. Call to Order

2. Vote to Approve September Meeting Minutes

3. Treasurer’s Report

4. Upcoming Events and Updates

5. Principal’s Comments

6. SLT Report

7. Questions and Comments

8. Student of the Month Presentation - Effort

9. Adjournment

Agenda



PTA Executive Board 
● President                                                    

Kelly Craig kelly@psis78pta.org                                       

● Vice President                                                                     
Rebecca Gunness rebecca@psis78pta.org

● Co-Secretaries                                                                      
Eva Allen eva@psis78pta.org
Katrina Kitsis katrina@psis78pta.org

● Co-Treasurers                                                                  
Alex Shum alex@psis78pta.org
Sabrina Chin sabrina@psis78pta.org

mailto:kelly@psis78pta.org
mailto:rebecca@psis78pta.org
mailto:eva@psis78pta.org
mailto:alex@psis78pta.org


Treasurer's Report - October 2024 

INCOME

Renzulli Learning Program $12,000.00

Variety Boys & Girls Club of Queens
(October Recess) $5,000.00

TOTAL $17,000.00

EXPENSES

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

General Fund Donations $489.56

TOTAL $489.56

Fund Balance as of 09.18.24 $59,665.19

Net Income for Sep-Oct -$16,510.44

Fund Balance as of 10.09.24 $43,154.75



Upcoming PTA Events
October

- Kindergarten Meet and Greet - October 10

- Fall Gala - October 16

- Halloween Celebration - October 26

November

- Picture Day - November 19

- Turkey Trot - November 23

December

- Winter Wonderland- December 7 (rain date 12/8)







Halloween 
graphic



Volunteers needed

Communications/Graphic Design committee

Gala Committee

P.S./I.S.78 Merch designer



● Monday, October 14th - Italian Heritage / 
Indigenous Peoples' Day - schools closed

● Friday, November 1st - Diwali - schools 
closed

● Tuesday November 5th - Election Day - 
students do not attend school

● Thursday November 7th - Afternoon and 
evening parent teacher conference - 
students dismissed early

● Monday November 11th - Veterans Day - 
schools closed

Important School Dates



● FlipGive
● After School Registration
● PTA Newsletter
● PTA Website
● PTA Meeting Zoom Link

Questions and Comments

Please add our Linktree to your bookmarked pages!


